
Company Name	 No	 Street	 Town	 State	 Zip	 Nation	 Firstname	 Family Name	 Job title	 Phone	 Website

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Jay	 Collins	 Director - Sales	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Juan	 House	 Southern Regional Manager - Sales	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Mark	 Krauk	 Regional Manager - Sales West Coast / Canada	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Nathan	 Olson	 General Manager	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1022	 Leroy Dr	 Northglenn	 CO	 80235	 US	 Jesus	 Ceballos	 Warehouse	 +1 303-252-0300	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1021	 Leroy Dr	 Northglenn	 CO	 80234	 US	 Bill	 Langford	 Shipping	 +1 303-252-0300	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1020	 Leroy Dr	 Northglenn	 CO	 80233	 US	 Christie	 Pullen	 Sales	 +1 303-252-0300	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 3110	 Morton Dr	 East Moline	 IL	 61244	 US				    +1 309-752-7121	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 817	 Spangler Rd	 Camp Hill	 PA	 17011	 US	 Dave	 Farner		  +1 717-760-5460	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 817	 Spangler Rd	 Camp Hill	 PA	 17011	 US	 Jay	 Horner	 Purchasing	 +1 717-760-5460	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 817	 Spangler Rd	 Camp Hill	 PA	 17011	 US				    +1 717-760-5460	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 101	 W Borden Dr	 Diboll	 TX	 75941	 US				    +1 936-829-5279	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 9321	 127 St	 Surrey	 BC	 V3V 7V3	 Canada				    +1 604-589-6461	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 55	 Akron Rd	 Etobicoke	 O	 M8W 1T3	 Canada				    +1 416-201-8975	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1303	 Orchard Hill Road	 LaGrange	 GA	 30328	 US	 Dan	 Davidson	 Plant Manager	 +1 706 882 9355	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 2000	 River Edge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US	 Kenneth	 Farrish	 President	 +1 770 933 4473	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 2000	 River Edge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US	 Steve	 Heaton	 vp - Sales & Marketing Roof Insulation & Wall CI	 +1 770 933 4473	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 2000	 River Edge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US	 Steve	 Hunt	 Purchasing Manager	 +1 770 933 4473	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 101	 West Borden Drive	 Diboll	 TX	 75941	 US	 Jim	 Pancrazio	 Plant Manager	 +1 936 829 5279	 www.atlasroofing.com

Dow Roofing Systems	 1255	 N 5th St	 Charleston	 IL	 61920	 US				    +1 217-348-8151	

Dow Roofing Systems	 1535	 Elastic Plant Rd	 Westfield	 NC	 27053	 US				    +1 336-351-3131	

Dri-Design 	 12480	 Superior Court	 Holland	 MI	 49424	 US	 Bradley	 Zeeff	 President	 +1 616 355 2970	 www.dri-design.com

Dri-Design 	 12480	 Superior Court	 Holland	 MI	 49424	 US	 Jason	 Zeeff	 Vice President - Sales	 +1 616 355 2970	 www.dri-design.com

Duna	 5900	 W 6th St	 Ludington	 MI	 49431	 US				    +1 281-383-3862 	

Duna	 4210	 FM 1405	 Baytown	 TX	 77523	 US				    +1 281-383-3862	

Firestone	 780	 James P Casey Rd	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US				    +1 860-584-9000	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone	 612	 N Stevenson St	 DeForest	 WI	 53532	 US				    +1 608-846-4440	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone 	 6831	 Stuart Avenue	 Jacksonville	 FL	 32254	 US	 Bruce	 Miller	 Plant Manager	 +1 904 783 3110	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone 	 8170	 Holton Drive	 Florence	 KY	 41042	 US	 Claud	 Gibson	 Plant Manager	 +1 859 291 4900	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone 	 102	 Trolley Line Avenue	 Youngwood	 PA	 15697	 US	 McCrea	 Mike	 Plant Manager	 +1 724 755 1100	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone 	 4201	 TX-31	 Corsicana	 TX	 75109	 US	 Marc	 Pope	 Purchasing Manager	 +1 903 874 1003	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone 	 4201	 TX-31	 Corsicana	 TX	 75109	 US	 Wayne	 Vernon	 Plant Superintendent	 +1 903 874 1003	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone 	 3790	 West 2555 South	 Salt Lake City	 UT	 84120	 US	 Jason	 Lakatos	 Plant Manager	 +1 801 972 6650	 www.firestonebpco.com

GAF	 502	 Jimps Rd	 Statesboro	 GA	 30458	 US				    +1 912-486-2700	 www.firestonebpco.com

GAF	 1301	 Corporate Dr	 Gainesville	 TX	 76240	 US				    +1 940-668-5300	 www.gaf.com

GAF	 5086	 UT-56	 Cedar City	 UT	 84720	 US					     www.gaf.com

GAF 	 1361	 Alps Road	 Wayne	 NJ	 7470	 US	 John	 Houck	 Area Procurement Manager	 +1 973 317 5906	 www.gaf.com

GAF 	 1	 Campus Drive	 Parsippany	 NJ	 7054	 US	 Tony	 Patullo	 Manager - Retail Sales Support	 +1 973 628 3000	 www.gaf.com

UTECH Rigid foam makers 2015-2016 listing (Companies)

Americas rigid foam makers by company

Welcome to the UTECH Rigid foam board and insulation directory 2015-2016. 
This is our first venture into the world of trade directories, and we hope that we have covered most of the main players in Europe and North America. 
We are making this available only to our Gold Subscribers. Look out for more as we go into 2016, we have plans for a directory of US CASE producers and flexible foam makers in Europe. 
The underlying information in this directory came from telephone conversations and web searches carried out between October 2015 and January 2016. 



Company Name	 No	 Street	 Town	 State	 Zip	 Nation	 Firstname	 Family Name	 Job title	 Phone	 Website

Hunter Panels	 9201	 Belmont Ave	 Franklin Park	 IL	 60131	 US				    +1 847-671-2516	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels	 9	 Hudson Crossing Drive	 Montgomery	 NY	 12549	 US				    +1 8454576400	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels	 2000	 Summit View Drive	 Smithfield	 PA	 15478	 US	 Dave	 Gudel	 Head of Purchasing	 +1 724 564 5440	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels	 10	 Rexel Ct	 Terrell	 TX	 75160	 US				    +1 214-515-5200	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels	 501	 South Emerald Road	 Tooele	 UT	 84074	 US	 Bob	 Miller	 Plant Manager	 +1 435 843 4590	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 388	 Southeast Enterprise Court	 Lake City	 FL	 32025	 US	 Joe	 Petty	 Sales Manager	 +1 386 755 7777	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 388	 Southeast Enterprise Court	 Lake City	 FL	 32025	 US	 Grant	 Stahl	 National Manager - Sales - XCI Wall Insulation	 +1 386 755 7777	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 15	 Franklin Street	 Portland	 ME	 4101	 US	 Matt	 Peterson	 Director - OEM / Private Label Sales	 +1 207 761 5678	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 15	 Franklin Street	 Portland	 ME	 4101	 US	 Jim	 Whitton	 Vice President - Sales & Marketing	 +1 207 761 5678	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 501	 South Emerald Road	 Tooele	 UT	 84074	 US	 Rick	 Sabo	 Manager - Purchasing & Warehouse	 +1 435 843 4590	 www.hpanels.com

IKO	 71	 Orenda Rd	 Brampton	 ON	 L6W 1V8	 Canada				    +1 905-457-2880	 www.iko.com

IKO	 71	 Orenda Road	 Brampton	 ON	 L6W 1V8	 Canada	 Daniel J	 Lachapelle	 Plant Manager	 +1 905 457 2880	 www.iko.com

Johns Manville	 717	 17th Street	 Denver	 CO	 80202	 US	 Tommy	 Knappich	 Vice President - Sales - Commercial Roofing Systems	 +1 303 978 2000	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 717	 17th Street	 Denver	 CO	 80202	 US	 Chuck	 McGavern	 Director - Sales - Building Insulation	 +1 303 978 2000	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 717	 17th Street	 Denver	 CO	 80202	 US	 David	 Skelly	 Director - Sales	 +1 303 978 2000	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 5510	 West 12th Street	 Jacksonville	 FL	 32254	 US				    +1 904 786 0442	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 1215	 West Dewey Street	 Bremen	 IN	 46506	 US	 Joe	 Korepta	 Plant Manager	 +1 574 546 4666	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 325	 Industrial Drive	 Fernley	 NV	 37331	 US				    +1 775 575 4150	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 600	 Jaycee Dr	 Hazel Township	 PA	 18202	 US				    +1 570 455 5340	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 3330	 Marleau Avenue	 Cornwall	 ON	 K6H 6B5	 Canada	 Gianni	 Ilianu	 Plant Manager	 +1 613 932 4565	 www.jm.com

Kingspan	 5202	 272 St	 Langley	 BC 	 V4W 1S3	 Canada				    +1 604-607-1101	

Kingspan 	 2100	 Suite 175 Riveredge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US					     www.morincorp.com

Morin 	 685	 Middle Street	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US	 Ilhan	 Eser	 Chief Executive Officer	 +1 860 584 0900	 www.morincorp.com

Morin 	 685	 Middle Street	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US	 Matt	 Martino	 Vice President - Sales & Marketing	 +1 860 584 0900	 www.morincorp.com

Morin 	 685	 Middle Street	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US	 Borhan	 Uddin	 Plant Manager	 +1 860 584 0900	 www.morincorp.com

Morin 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US				    +1 860-584-0900	 www.morincorp.com

RMAX	 210	 Lyon Dr	 Fernley	 NV	 89408	 US	 Sandy	 Cassinelli	 Plant Manager	 +1 775-575-44849	 www.rmax.com

RMAX	 210	 Lyon Dr	 Fernley	 NV	 89408	 US	 Kasey	 Soriano	 Account Executive	 +1 775-575-4849	

RMAX	 13524	 Welch Road	 Dallas	 TX	 75244	 US	 George	 Bernard	 Plant Manager	 +1 972 387 4500	

RMAX	 13524	 Welch Road	 Dallas	 TX	 75244	 US	 Dawn	 Gardner	 Account Executive	 +1 972 387 4500	 www.rmax.com

RMAX 	 1649	 South Batesville Road	 Greer	 SC	 29650	 US	 Nicholas	 Montanarelli	 Regional Manager - Sales	 +1 864 297 1382	 www.rmax.com

RMAX 	 1649	 South Batesville Road	 Greer	 SC	 29650	 US	 Gary	 Orton	 Plant Manager	 +1 864 297 1382	 www.rmax.com

RMAX 	 1649	 South Batesville Road	 Greer	 SC	 29650	 US	 Steve	 Schwartz	 Regional Manager - Sales	 +1 864 297 1382	 www.tateinc.com

Tate Access Floors 	 685	 Middle Street		  CO	 6010	 US				    +1 860 584-0900	 www.tateinc.com

Tate Access Floors 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US	 Ahmed	 Adly	 Senior Manager - Sales Middle East	 +1 410 799 4200	 www.tateinc.com

Tate Access Floors 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US	 Donal	 Curtin	 General Manager	 +1 410 799 4200	 www.tateinc.com

Tate Access Floors 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US	 Mark	 Johnson	 Director - National Sales	 +1 410 799 4200	 www.tateinc.com

Tate ASP Access Floors 	 880	 Equestrian Court	 Oakville	 ON	  L6L 6L7	 Canada				    +1 905 847-0138	 www.tateinc.com
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Atlas Roofing 	 9321	 127 St	 Surrey	 BC	 V3V 7V3	 Canada				    +1 604-589-6461	 www.atlasroofing.com

Kingspan	 5202	 272 St	 Langley	 BC 	 V4W 1S3	 Canada				    +1 604-607-1101	

Atlas Roofing 	 55	 Akron Rd	 Etobicoke	 O	 M8W 1T3	 Canada				    +1 416-201-8975	 www.atlasroofing.com

IKO	 71	 Orenda Rd	 Brampton	 ON	 L6W 1V8	 Canada				    +1 905-457-2880	 www.iko.com

IKO	 71	 Orenda Road	 Brampton	 ON	 L6W 1V8	 Canada	 Daniel J	 Lachapelle	 Plant Manager	 +1 905 457 2880	 www.iko.com

Johns Manville	 3330	 Marleau Avenue	 Cornwall	 ON	 K6H 6B5	 Canada	 Gianni	 Ilianu	 Plant Manager	 +1 613 932 4565	 www.jm.com

Tate ASP Access Floors 	 880	 Equestrian Court	 Oakville	 ON	  L6L 6L7	 Canada				    +1 905 847-0138	 www.tateinc.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1022	 Leroy Dr	 Northglenn	 CO	 80235	 US	 Jesus	 Ceballos	 Warehouse	 +1 303-252-0300	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1021	 Leroy Dr	 Northglenn	 CO	 80234	 US	 Bill	 Langford	 Shipping	 +1 303-252-0300	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1020	 Leroy Dr	 Northglenn	 CO	 80233	 US	 Christie	 Pullen	 Sales	 +1 303-252-0300	 www.atlasroofing.com

Johns Manville	 717	 17th Street	 Denver	 CO	 80202	 US	 Tommy	 Knappich	 Vice President - Sales - Commercial Roofing Systems	 +1 303 978 2000	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 717	 17th Street	 Denver	 CO	 80202	 US	 Chuck	 McGavern	 Director - Sales - Building Insulation	 +1 303 978 2000	 www.jm.com

Johns Manville	 717	 17th Street	 Denver	 CO	 80202	 US	 David	 Skelly	 Director - Sales	 +1 303 978 2000	 www.jm.com

Tate Access Floors 	 685	 Middle Street		  CO	 6010	 US				    +1 860 584-0900	 www.tateinc.com

Firestone	 780	 James P Casey Rd	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US				    +1 860-584-9000	 www.firestonebpco.com

Morin 	 685	 Middle Street	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US	 Ilhan	 Eser	 Chief Executive Officer	 +1 860 584 0900	 www.morincorp.com

Morin 	 685	 Middle Street	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US	 Matt	 Martino	 Vice President - Sales & Marketing	 +1 860 584 0900	 www.morincorp.com

Morin 	 685	 Middle Street	 Bristol	 CT	 6010	 US	 Borhan	 Uddin	 Plant Manager	 +1 860 584 0900	 www.morincorp.com

Firestone 	 6831	 Stuart Avenue	 Jacksonville	 FL	 32254	 US	 Bruce	 Miller	 Plant Manager	 +1 904 783 3110	 www.firestonebpco.com

Hunter Panels 	 388	 Southeast Enterprise Court	 Lake City	 FL	 32025	 US	 Joe	 Petty	 Sales Manager	 +1 386 755 7777	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 388	 Southeast Enterprise Court	 Lake City	 FL	 32025	 US	 Grant	 Stahl	 National Manager - Sales - XCI Wall Insulation	 +1 386 755 7777	 www.hpanels.com

Johns Manville	 5510	 West 12th Street	 Jacksonville	 FL	 32254	 US				    +1 904 786 0442	 www.jm.com

Atlas Roofing 	 1303	 Orchard Hill Road	 LaGrange	 GA	 30328	 US	 Dan	 Davidson	 Plant Manager	 +1 706 882 9355	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 2000	 River Edge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US	 Kenneth	 Farrish	 President	 +1 770 933 4473	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 2000	 River Edge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US	 Steve	 Heaton	 vp - Sales & Marketing Roof Insulation & Wall CI	 +1 770 933 4473	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 2000	 River Edge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US	 Steve	 Hunt	 Purchasing Manager	 +1 770 933 4473	 www.atlasroofing.com

GAF	 502	 Jimps Rd	 Statesboro	 GA	 30458	 US				    +1 912-486-2700	 www.firestonebpco.com

Kingspan 	 2100	 Suite 175 Riveredge Parkway	 Atlanta	 GA	 30328	 US					     www.morincorp.com

Atlas Roofing 	 3110	 Morton Dr	 East Moline	 IL	 61244	 US				    +1 309-752-7121	 www.atlasroofing.com

Dow Roofing Systems	 1255	 N 5th St	 Charleston	 IL	 61920	 US				    +1 217-348-8151	

Hunter Panels	 9201	 Belmont Ave	 Franklin Park	 IL	 60131	 US				    +1 847-671-2516	 www.hpanels.com

Johns Manville	 1215	 West Dewey Street	 Bremen	 IN	 46506	 US	 Joe	 Korepta	 Plant Manager	 +1 574 546 4666	 www.jm.com

Firestone 	 8170	 Holton Drive	 Florence	 KY	 41042	 US	 Claud	 Gibson	 Plant Manager	 +1 859 291 4900	 www.firestonebpco.com

Morin 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US				    +1 860-584-0900	 www.morincorp.com

Tate Access Floors 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US	 Ahmed	 Adly	 Senior Manager - Sales Middle East	 +1 410 799 4200	 www.tateinc.com

Tate Access Floors 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US	 Donal	 Curtin	 General Manager	 +1 410 799 4200	 www.tateinc.com

Tate Access Floors 	 7510	 Montevideo Road	 Jessup	 MD	 20794	 US	 Mark	 Johnson	 Director - National Sales	 +1 410 799 4200	 www.tateinc.com

Hunter Panels 	 15	 Franklin Street	 Portland	 ME	 4101	 US	 Matt	 Peterson	 Director - OEM / Private Label Sales	 +1 207 761 5678	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 15	 Franklin Street	 Portland	 ME	 4101	 US	 Jim	 Whitton	 Vice President - Sales & Marketing	 +1 207 761 5678	 www.hpanels.com

Dri-Design 	 12480	 Superior Court	 Holland	 MI	 49424	 US	 Bradley	 Zeeff	 President	 +1 616 355 2970	 www.dri-design.com

Dri-Design 	 12480	 Superior Court	 Holland	 MI	 49424	 US	 Jason	 Zeeff	 Vice President - Sales	 +1 616 355 2970	 www.dri-design.com

Duna	 5900	 W 6th St	 Ludington	 MI	 49431	 US				    +1 281-383-3862 	

Dow Roofing Systems	 1535	 Elastic Plant Rd	 Westfield	 NC	 27053	 US				    +1 336-351-3131	
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GAF 	 1361	 Alps Road	 Wayne	 NJ	 7470	 US	 John	 Houck	 Area Procurement Manager	 +1 973 317 5906	 www.gaf.com

GAF 	 1	 Campus Drive	 Parsippany	 NJ	 7054	 US	 Tony	 Patullo	 Manager - Retail Sales Support	 +1 973 628 3000	 www.gaf.com

Johns Manville	 325	 Industrial Drive	 Fernley	 NV	 37331	 US				    +1 775 575 4150	 www.jm.com

RMAX	 210	 Lyon Dr	 Fernley	 NV	 89408	 US	 Sandy	 Cassinelli	 Plant Manager	 +1 775-575-44849	 www.rmax.com

RMAX	 210	 Lyon Dr	 Fernley	 NV	 89408	 US	 Kasey	 Soriano	 Account Executive	 +1 775-575-4849	

Hunter Panels	 9	 Hudson Crossing Drive	 Montgomery	 NY	 12549	 US				    +1 8454576400	 www.hpanels.com

Atlas Roofing 	 817	 Spangler Rd	 Camp Hill	 PA	 17011	 US	 Dave	 Farner		  +1 717-760-5460	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 817	 Spangler Rd	 Camp Hill	 PA	 17011	 US	 Jay	 Horner	 Purchasing	 +1 717-760-5460	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 817	 Spangler Rd	 Camp Hill	 PA	 17011	 US				    +1 717-760-5460	 www.atlasroofing.com

Firestone 	 102	 Trolley Line Avenue	 Youngwood	 PA	 15697	 US	 McCrea	 Mike	 Plant Manager	 +1 724 755 1100	 www.firestonebpco.com

Hunter Panels	 2000	 Summit View Drive	 Smithfield	 PA	 15478	 US	 Dave	 Gudel	 Head of Purchasing	 +1 724 564 5440	 www.hpanels.com

Johns Manville	 600	 Jaycee Dr	 Hazel Township	 PA	 18202	 US				    +1 570 455 5340	 www.jm.com

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Jay	 Collins	 Director - Sales	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Juan	 House	 Southern Regional Manager - Sales	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Mark	 Krauk	 Regional Manager - Sales West Coast / Canada	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

ASM Modular Systems 	 9500	 Industrial Center Drive	 Ladson	 SC	 29456	 US	 Nathan	 Olson	 General Manager	 +1 843 534 1110	 www.asmproducts.com

RMAX 	 1649	 South Batesville Road	 Greer	 SC	 29650	 US	 Nicholas	 Montanarelli	 Regional Manager - Sales	 +1 864 297 1382	 www.rmax.com

RMAX 	 1649	 South Batesville Road	 Greer	 SC	 29650	 US	 Gary	 Orton	 Plant Manager	 +1 864 297 1382	 www.rmax.com

RMAX 	 1649	 South Batesville Road	 Greer	 SC	 29650	 US	 Steve	 Schwartz	 Regional Manager - Sales	 +1 864 297 1382	 www.tateinc.com

Atlas Roofing 	 101	 W Borden Dr	 Diboll	 TX	 75941	 US				    +1 936-829-5279	 www.atlasroofing.com

Atlas Roofing 	 101	 West Borden Drive	 Diboll	 TX	 75941	 US	 Jim	 Pancrazio	 Plant Manager	 +1 936 829 5279	 www.atlasroofing.com

Duna	 4210	 FM 1405	 Baytown	 TX	 77523	 US				    +1 281-383-3862	

Firestone 	 4201	 TX-31	 Corsicana	 TX	 75109	 US	 Marc	 Pope	 Purchasing Manager	 +1 903 874 1003	 www.firestonebpco.com

Firestone 	 4201	 TX-31	 Corsicana	 TX	 75109	 US	 Wayne	 Vernon	 Plant Superintendent	 +1 903 874 1003	 www.firestonebpco.com

GAF	 1301	 Corporate Dr	 Gainesville	 TX	 76240	 US				    +1 940-668-5300	 www.gaf.com

Hunter Panels	 10	 Rexel Ct	 Terrell	 TX	 75160	 US				    +1 214-515-5200	 www.hpanels.com

RMAX	 13524	 Welch Road	 Dallas	 TX	 75244	 US	 George	 Bernard	 Plant Manager	 +1 972 387 4500	

RMAX	 13524	 Welch Road	 Dallas	 TX	 75244	 US	 Dawn	 Gardner	 Account Executive	 +1 972 387 4500	 www.rmax.com

Firestone 	 3790	 West 2555 South	 Salt Lake City	 UT	 84120	 US	 Jason	 Lakatos	 Plant Manager	 +1 801 972 6650	 www.firestonebpco.com

GAF	 5086	 UT-56	 Cedar City	 UT	 84720	 US					     www.gaf.com

Hunter Panels	 501	 South Emerald Road	 Tooele	 UT	 84074	 US	 Bob	 Miller	 Plant Manager	 +1 435 843 4590	 www.hpanels.com

Hunter Panels 	 501	 South Emerald Road	 Tooele	 UT	 84074	 US	 Rick	 Sabo	 Manager - Purchasing & Warehouse	 +1 435 843 4590	 www.hpanels.com

Firestone	 612	 N Stevenson St	 DeForest	 WI	 53532	 US				    +1 608-846-4440	 www.firestonebpco.com

Siltech France
Joel Valencony,

Regional Sales Manager
ph 33 63869 31 72

joel.valencony@siltech.com

Siltech Europe ad.indd   1 17/09/2015   13:00

Impianti OMS S.p.A.
Tel. +39 0362 9831

impianti.oms@omsgroup.it
www.omsgroup.it

Impianti Europe ad.indd   1 17/09/2015   13:00

STEPANPOL® – Polyester Polyols 
Innovative Polyol Chemistry 

aneta.janiak@stepaneurope.com 
www.stepan.com

Stephan Europe ad.indd   1 17/09/2015   13:01

Siltech Corp.
Toronto, Canada
PH: (416)424-4567

siltech.com

Siltech American ad.indd   1 19/10/2015   16:31

Impianti OMS S.p.A.
US Distributor - Polyurethane 

Process Industries, llc
Tel. +01 724 691 0551

sales@pu-process.com
www.pu-process.com

Impianti NA ad.indd   1 16/10/2015   10:48

CHARLOTTE CONVENTION CENTER
NORTH CAROLINA

Connecting buyers and 
suppliers from across the 

polyurethane market
www.utech-north-america.com

Evonik Corporation 
Phone: +1 800 446 1809 

polyurethane@evonik.com
www.pu-additives.com 

Evonik NA ad.indd   1 25/11/2015   13:56
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Bauder Polska	 16	 ul. gen T. Kutrzeby	 Poznan	 61-719	 Poland				    +48  061 88 57 900	 www.bauder.pl

Brianza Plastica	 50	 Via Rivera	 Carate Brianza	 20841	 Italy	 Alberto	 Crippa	 Owner & Managing Director	 +39 0362 9160 1	 www.brianzaplastica.it	

Celotex		  Lady Lane Industrial Estate	 Hadleigh	 IP7 6BA	 UK	 Craig	 Chambers	 Managing Director	 +44 14 7382 0850	 www.celotex.co.uk	

Celotex		  Lady Lane Industrial Estate	 Hadleigh	 IP7 6BA	 UK	 Chris	 Nicholls	 National Account & Commercial Director	 +44 14 7382 0850	 www.celotex.co.uk	

Celotex		  Lady Lane Industrial Estate	 Hadleigh	 IP7 6BA	 UK	 Jon	 Roper	 Area Manager - Sales	 +44 14 7382 0850	 www.celotex.co.uk	

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Sandro	 Borghi	 Manager - Purchase	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com	

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Davide	 Pongiluppi	 Manager - Sales	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com	

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Alessandro	 Zanella	 Manager - Technical & Sales	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com	

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Stefano	 Ricchetti	 Manager - Product Sales	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com	

Ecotherm		  Harvey Road	 Basildon	 SS13 1QJ	 UK				    +44 01702 520166	

Ecotherm		  Harvey Road	 Basildon	 SS13 1QJ	 UK	 Scott	 Hodgetts	 Manager - National Sales	 +44 17 0252 0166	 www.ecotherm.co.uk	

Ecotherm		  Harvey Road	 Basildon	 SS13 1QJ	 UK	 Dean	 Buttle	 Director - Sales	 +44 17 0252 0166	 www.ecotherm.co.uk	

Finnebacks		  Frysen	 Edane	 671 60	 Sweden	 Magnus	 Stahlberg	 Project Leader - / Purchase	 +46 570 727 770	 www.finnebacks.se	

Finnebacks		  Frysen	 Edane	 671 60	 Sweden	 Johan	 Wastlund	 Managing Director	 +46 570 727 770	 www.finnebacks.se	

Finnebacks		  Frysen	 Edane	 671 60	 Sweden	 Carl	 Wastlund	 Head of Sales	 +46 570 727 770	 www.finnebacks.se	

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Wolfgang	 Lubbert	 Director - Sales / ‎Import & Export	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com	

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Gordon	 Brede	 Managing Director	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com	

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Garrett	 Crowe	 Managing Director	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com	

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Andre	 Krause	 Managing Director	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com	

Hoesch Epitoelemek		  Felsolajos	 Budapest	 6055	 Hungary	 Attila	 Kovacs	 Head of Sales	 +36 76 555 085	 www.hoesch-bau.com	

IKO	 80	 d’Herbouvillekaai	 Antwerp	 2020	 Belgium	 Ivan	 Segers	 Plant Manager	 +32 3 248 3000	 www.iko.eu	

IKO	 80	 d’Herbouvillekaai	 Antwerp	 2020	 Belgium	 Yasmina	 Tarkani	 Manager - Internal Sales	 +32 3 248 3000	 www.iko.eu	

IKO	 80	 d’Herbouvillekaai	 Antwerp	 2020	 Belgium	 Dirk	 Theuns	 Chief Executive Officer	 +32 3 248 3000	 www.iko.eu	

IKO		  Parc de l’Aize – Rue d’Allemagne	Combronde	 63460	 France				    +33 4 15 40 05 00	 www.enertherm.eu

IKO	 3	 Wielewaalweg	 klundert	 4791 PD	 The Netherlands	 Ronald	 Bastiaensen	 Plant Manager	 +31 168 331 400	 www.enertherm.eu	

Isocab	 10	 Treurnietstraat	 Bavikhove	 8531	 Belgium	 Ben	 Clasaan	 Head of Purchase	 +32 56 73 4311	 www.isocab.com	

Isocab		  Z I de Grande Synthe	 Grande Synthe	 59792	 France	 Birger	 Debree	 Head of Sales	 +33 3 2829 2440	 www.isocab.com	

Isocab		  Z I de Grande Synthe	 Grande Synthe	 59792	 France	 Bruno	 Verhamme	 Head of Purchasing	 +33 3 2829 2440	 www.isocab.com	

Izopoli	 97	 Yıldız Mh	 Ciraga	 34347	 Turkey				    +90 212 236 6032		

Karl Bachl	 3	 Deching	 Rohrnbach	 94133	 Germany	 Michael	 Kublbeck	 Head of Sales	 +49 8582 180	 www.bachl.de	

Karl Bachl	 3	 Deching	 Rohrnbach	 94133	 Germany	 Thomas	 Hortreiter-Buchcic	Managing Director	 +49 8582 180	 www.bachl.de	

Karl Bachl	 1	 Osterbachtal	 Rohrnbach	 94133	 Germany	 Theo	 Rammer	 Sales Manager	 +49 8582 8090	 www.bachl.de	

Kingspan	 5	 Topolowa 	  Rokietnica	 62-090 	 Poland				    +48 61 814 44 00		

Kingspan	 1	 Hoofdkantoor Lorentzstraat	 Winterswijk	 7102 JH	 The Netherlands				    +31 543 54 32 10		

Kingspan	 26	 Scheiweg	 Wolfsveld	 5421 XL	 The Netherlands				    +31 492 378 111		

Kingspan	 367	 Ujapan	 Horkadulo 1	 2367	 Hungary				    +36 29573400		

Kingspan		  Tadman Street	 Wakefield	 WF1 5QU	 UK				    +44 01924 376026		

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown	 BT63 5LF	 UK	 Pat	 Freeman	 Divisional Managing Director	 +44 28 3836 4400	 www.kingspanenviro.com	

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown	 BT63 5LF	 UK	 Justin	 McGorman	 Director - Procurement	 +44 28 3836 4400	 www.kingspanenviro.com	

Kingspan		  Glossop Brook Road	 Glossop	 SK13 8GP	 UK	 Robin	 Salder	 Plant Manager	 +44 14 5789 0400	 www.kingspanindustrialinsulation.com
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Kingspan	 2	 Greenfield Business Park	 Holywell	 CH8 7GJ	 UK	 Donal	 Murphy	 Plant Manager	 +44 13 5271 6100	 www.kingspan.co.uk	

Kingspan	 465	 Vazni	 Hradec	 500 03	 Czech Republic				    +420 495 866 111		

Kingspan		  Fugger Strasse 15 	 Ibbenburen	 49479	 Germany				    +49  54 51/89 80  .		

Kingspan		  Dublin Road	 Kingscourt		  Ireland				    +353 42 969 8000		

Kingspan		  Burma Drive	 Kingston upon Hull	 HU9 5SG	 UK				    +44 1482 781701		

Kingspan		  Torvale Industrial Estate	 Leominster	 HR6 9LA	 UK				    +44 1544 388601		

Kingspan	 1A	 Zone Industrielle de l’Europe	 Leuze-en-Hainaut	 7900	 Belgium				    +32 69 86 82 22		

Kingspan	 20	 Ul Przemyslowa	 Lipsko	 27-300	 Poland	 Krzysztof	 Kowalczyk	 Plant Manager	 +48 48 378 3100	 www.kingspan.pl	

Kingspan	 20	 Ul Przemyslowa	 Lipsko	 27-300	 Poland	 Wojciech	 Prus	 Head of Sales	 +48 48 378 3100	 www.kingspan.pl	

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown	 BT63 5LF	 Ireland				    +44 28 3836 4500		

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown	 BT63 5LF	 UK				    +44 28 3836 4500		

Kingspan	 1	 Jakobsdorfer Strasse	 Pritzwalk	 16928	 Germany	 Klaus	 Osterholt	 Head of Purchasing	 +49 33 9575 2100	 www.kingspangefinex.de	

Kingspan	 2	 Paris Nord	 Roissy	 95932	 France	 Anne Marie	 O’Toole	 Head of Sales	 +33 1 5803 5911	 www.kingspaninsulation.fr	

Kingspan		  Eltisley Road	 Sandy	 SG19 3AR	 UK	 Paul	 Duffin	 National Sales Manager	 +44 17 6767 6400	 www.kingspantimbersolutions.co.uk

Kingspan	 24	 Visbeekstraat 	 Turnhout	 B-2300	 Belgium				    +32 14 44 25 25		

Kingspan	 1	 Horka dulo	 Ujhartyan	 2367	 Hungary	 Zoltan	 Szalkai-Szabo	 Area Sales Manager	 +36 29 573 400	 www.kingspan.hu	

Kingspan		  Tadman Street	 Wakefield	 WF1 5QU	 UK	 Michael J	 Hart	 Sales Manager	 +44 34 5260 0258	 www.kingspanhws.com	

Kingspan	 1a	 Beusterstrasse	 Wandlitz	 D–16348	 Germany				    +49 33396 8787-0		

Korff Isolmatic		  Dieselstrasse 5	 Dietzenbach	 63128	 Germany				    +49 6074 400 60	 www.korff-isolmatic.com	

Korff Isolmatic	 12	 Wojnarowice ulica Lotnicza	 Sobotka	 55-050	 Poland	 Urs	 Erbium	 Owner & Vice President	 +48 71 3909 099	 www.korff-isolmatic.com	

Korff Isolmatic	 12	 Wojnarowice ulica Lotnicza	 Sobotka	 55-050	 Poland	 Bartosz	 Rytarowski	 Plant Manager	 +48 71 3909 099	 www.korff-isolmatic.com	

Linz Meier	 24	 Schortentalstr	 Heideland	 D-07613	 Germany				    +49 36691 722-0		

Linz Meier	 21	 Industrial Road	 Riedlingen	 88499	 Germany				    +49 73 71/18 06-0		

Linz Meier	 21	 Industrial Road	 Riedlingen	 88499	 Germany				    +49 73 71/18 06-0		

Magma	 9/11	 Via dell’Artigianato	 Bellinzago Novarese	 28043	 Italy	 Paolo	 Guaglio	 Managing Director	 +39 03 2198 6637	 www.magmamacchine.it	

P3	 5	 Via Salvo D’Acquisto	 Villafranca Padovana	 35010	 Italy	 Enrico	 Chiabrera	 Commercial Director	 +39 04 9907 0301	 www.p3italy.it	

P3	 5	 Via Salvo D’Acquisto	 Villafranca Padovana	 35010	 Italy	 Sergio	 Simionato	 Managing Director	 +39 04 9907 0301	 www.p3italy.it	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Markus	 Fritsche	 Head of Sales	 +49 711 8807 235	 www.bauderfoam.com	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Martin	 Kerzinger	 Sales manager Germany + Austria	 +49 7021 4855960	 www.bauderfoam.com	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Michael	 Seeger	 Customer care: Germany (West)	 +49 711 8807-234	 www.bauderfoam.com	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Thomas	 Rau	 Customer care: Germany (South+East)+ Europe	 +49 711 8807-305	 www.bauderfoam.com	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Elvira	 Keller	 Customer careGermany (South+East)+ Europe	 +49 711 8807-317	 www.bauderfoam.com	

Paul Bauder	 1	 Zeppelinstrasse	 Achim	 28832	 Germany				    +49 42 02/5 12-0	 www.bauder.de	

Paul Bauder	 80	 Dresdener Strasse 80	 Bernsdorf	 2994	 Germany				    +49 3 57 23/2 45-0	 www.bauder.de

Paul Bauder	 250	 Hiltroper Strasse	 Bochum	 44807	 Germany				    +49 2 34/5 07 08-0	 www.bauder.de	

Paul Bauder	 10	 Brehnaer Strasse	 Landsberg	 6188	 Germany				    +49 3 46 02/3 04-0	 www.bauder.de	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Matthias	 Preher	 Head of Purchasing	 +49 7118 8070	 www.bauder.de	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Ralph	 Uhlmann	 Head of Sales	 +49 7118 8070	 www.bauder.de	
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Poliuretanos	 17244	Cassà de la Selva	 Girona	 17244	 Spain				    +34 972 46 04 72		

Poliuretanos	 2	 Albelos	 Tuy	 36720	 Spain				    +34 986 601422		

pure	 4	 Rengoldshauser Str. 4	 Uberlingen	 88662	 Germany				    +49  75 51/80 99-0		

Quinntherm		  Scotchtown	 Ballyconnell		  Ireland	 Liam	 Mccaffrey	 Managing Director	 +353 49 9525 600	 www.quinn-therm.com

Quinntherm		  Scotchtown	 Ballyconnell		  Ireland	 Seamus	 Mcmahon	 Head of Sales	 +353 49 9525 600	 www.quinn-therm.com

Quinntherm		  Scotchtown	 Ballyconnell		  Ireland	 Donal	 O’Rourke	 Head of Purchasing	 +353 49 9525 600	 www.quinn-therm.com

Recticel	 1	 Zac De La Voie	 Bourges	 18000	 France				    +33 2 48 23 87 20

Recticel		  Enterprise Way	 Stoke-on-Trent	 ST3 7UN	 UK				    +44 1782 590470		

Recticel	 15	 Zuidstraat	 Wevelgem	 8560	 Belgium				    +32 56 43 89 43		

Remmers	 13	 Bernhard-Remmers-Strasse 13	 Loningen	 49624	 Germany				    +49 54 32 / 83-0 		

Soprema		  Rue de la Douane	 La Chapelle-Saint-Luc	 10600	 France				    +33 3 25 74 43 26	 www.soprema.com

Soprema		  Zoning Industriel Les Manteaux	 Saint-Julien-du-Sault	 89330	 France				    +33 3 86 63 29 00	 www.efisol.fr/

Soprema	 14	 rue de Saint-Nazaire 	 Strasbourg	 60121	 France				    +33 3 86 63 29 00	 www.efisol.fr/

Springvale Insulation		  Coach Lane	 Hazlerigg	 NE13 7AP	 UK	 Mark	 Gilholme	 Plant Manager	 +44 19 1217 1144	 www.springvale.com

SPU	 14	 Teknikantie	 Espoo	 02150	 Finland						    

SPU	 20	 Sillanpaa Street 	 Kankaanpaa	 38710	 Finland				    +358 20 7786700		

SPU	 13a 	 Hameenkatu	 Tampere	 33100	 Finland						    

Steinbacher	 14	 ul. Gdansk	 Czosnow	 05-152	 Poland				    +48 22 785 06 90	 www.steinbacher.pl

Steinbacher	 35	 Salzburger Strasse 35	 Erpfendorf	 6383	 Austria				    +43 5352 700 		

Stiferite	 54	 Viale Navigazione Interna	 Padua	 35129	 Italy	 Massimiliano	 Stimamiglio	 Managing Director	 +39 049 899 7911	 www.stiferite.com

Stiferite	 54	 Viale Navigazione Interna	 Padua	 35129	 Italy				    +39 049.8997911		

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Lieven	 Malfait	 Plant Manager	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com	

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Kris	 Bulckaen	 Head of Sales	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com	

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Pieter	 Buyck	 General Manager - LVT	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com	

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Geertrui	 Vanneste	 Head of Purchasing	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com

Siltech France
Joel Valencony,

Regional Sales Manager
ph 33 63869 31 72

joel.valencony@siltech.com

Siltech Europe ad.indd   1 17/09/2015   13:00

Impianti OMS S.p.A.
Tel. +39 0362 9831

impianti.oms@omsgroup.it
www.omsgroup.it

Impianti Europe ad.indd   1 17/09/2015   13:00

STEPANPOL® – Polyester Polyols 
Innovative Polyol Chemistry 

aneta.janiak@stepaneurope.com 
www.stepan.com

Stephan Europe ad.indd   1 17/09/2015   13:01

Siltech Corp.
Toronto, Canada
PH: (416)424-4567

siltech.com

Siltech American ad.indd   1 19/10/2015   16:31

Impianti OMS S.p.A.
US Distributor - Polyurethane 

Process Industries, llc
Tel. +01 724 691 0551

sales@pu-process.com
www.pu-process.com

Impianti NA ad.indd   1 16/10/2015   10:48

CHARLOTTE CONVENTION CENTER
NORTH CAROLINA

Connecting buyers and 
suppliers from across the 

polyurethane market
www.utech-north-america.com

Evonik Corporation 
Phone: +1 800 446 1809 

polyurethane@evonik.com
www.pu-additives.com 

Evonik NA ad.indd   1 25/11/2015   13:56
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Steinbacher	 35	 Salzburger Strasse	 Erpfendorf	 6383	 Austria				    +43 5352 700	

IKO	 80	 d’Herbouvillekaai	 Antwerp	 2020	 Belgium	 Ivan	 Segers	 Plant Manager	 +32 3 248 3000	 www.iko.eu

IKO	 80	 d’Herbouvillekaai	 Antwerp	 2020	 Belgium	 Yasmina	 Tarkani	 Manager - Internal Sales	 +32 3 248 3000	 www.iko.eu

IKO	 80	 d’Herbouvillekaai	 Antwerp	 2020	 Belgium	 Dirk	 Theuns	 Chief Executive Officer	 +32 3 248 3000	 www.iko.eu

Isocab	 10	 Treurnietstraat	 Bavikhove	 8531	 Belgium	 Ben	 Clasaan	 Head of Purchase	 +32 56 73 4311	 www.isocab.com

Kingspan	 1A	 Zone Industrielle de l’Europe	 Leuze-en-Hainaut	 7900	 Belgium				    +32 69 86 82 22	

Kingspan	 24	 Visbeekstraat	 Turnhout	 B-2300	 Belgium				    +32 14 44 25 25	

Recticel	 15	 Zuidstraat	 Wevelgem	 8560	 Belgium				    +32 56 43 89 43	

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Lieven	 Malfait	 Plant Manager	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Kris	 Bulckaen	 Head of Sales	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Pieter	 Buyck	 General Manager – LVT	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com

Unilin	 11	 Waregemstraat	 Desselgem	 8792	 Belgium	 Geertrui	 Vanneste	 Head of Purchasing	 +32 56 735 091	 www.unilin.com

Kingspan	 465	 Vazni	 Hradec 	 500 03	 Czech Republic				    +420 495 866 111	

SPU	 14	 Teknikantie	 Espoo	 02150	 Finland					   

SPU	 20	 Sillanpaa Street	 Kankaanpaa	 38710	 Finland				    +358 20 7786700	

SPU	 13a	 Hameenkatu	 Tampere	 33100	 Finland					   

IKO		  Parc de l’Aize – Rue d’Allemagne	 Combronde	 63460	 France				    +33 4 15 40 05 00	 www.enertherm.eu

Isocab		  Z I de Grande Synthe	 Grande Synthe	 59792	 France	 Birger	 Debree	 Head of Sales	 +33 3 2829 2440	 www.isocab.com

Isocab		  Z I de Grande Synthe	 Grande Synthe	 59792	 France	 Bruno	 Verhamme	 Head of Purchasing	 +33 3 2829 2440	 www.isocab.com

Kingspan	 2	 Paris Nord	 Roissy	 95932	 France	 Anne Marie	 O’Toole	 Head of Sales	 +33 1 5803 5911	 www.kingspaninsulation.fr

Recticel	 1 r	 Zac De La Voie	 Bourges	 18000	 France				    +33 2 48 23 87 20	

Soprema		  Rue de la Douane	 La Chapelle-Saint-Luc	10600	 France				    +33 3 25 74 43 26	 www.soprema.com

Soprema		  Zoning Industriel Les Manteaux	 Saint-Julien-du-Sault	 89330	 France				    +33 3 86 63 29 00	 www.efisol.fr/

Soprema	 14	 rue de Saint-Nazaire	 Strasbourg	 60121	 France				    +33 3 86 63 29 00	 www.efisol.fr/

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Wolfgang	 Lubbert	 Director - Sales / Import & Export	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Gordon	 Brede	 Managing Director	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Garrett	 Crowe	 Managing Director	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com

Hoesch Bausysteme	 11	 Hammerstrasse	 Kreuztal	 57223	 Germany	 Andre	 Krause	 Managing Director	 +49 273 2599 1599	 www.hoesch-bau.com

Karl Bachl	 3	 Deching	 Rohrnbach	 94133	 Germany	 Michael	 Kublbeck	 Head of Sales	 +49 8582 180	 www.bachl.de

Karl Bachl	 3	 Deching	 Rohrnbach	 94133	 Germany	 Thomas	 Hortreiter-Buchcic	 Managing Director	 +49 8582 180	 www.bachl.de

Karl Bachl	 1	 Osterbachtal	 Rohrnbach	 94133	 Germany	 Theo	 Rammer	 Sales Manager	 +49 8582 8090	 www.bachl.de

Kingspan	 15	 Fugger Strasse	 Ibbenburen	 49479	 Germany				    +49 54 51/89 80.	

Kingspan	 1	 Jakobsdorfer Strasse	 Pritzwalk	 16928	 Germany	 Klaus	 Osterholt	 Head of Purchasing	 +49 33 9575 2100	 www.kingspangefinex.de

Kingspan	 1a	 Beusterstrasse	 Wandlitz	 16348	 Germany				    +49 33396 8787-0	

Korff Isolmatic	 5	 Dieselstrasse	 Dietzenbach	 63128	 Germany				    +49 6074 400 60	 www.korff-isolmatic.com

Linz Meier	 24	 Schortentalstr	 Heideland	 D-07613	 Germany				    +49 36691 722-0	

Linz Meier	 21	 Industrial Road	 Riedlingen	 88499	 Germany				    +49 73 71/18 06-0	

Linz Meier	 21	 Industrial Road	 Riedlingen	 88499	 Germany				    +49 73 71/18 06-0	

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Markus	 Fritsche	 Head of Sales	 +49 711 8807 235	 www.bauderfoam.com

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Martin	 Kerzinger	 Sales manager Germany + Austria	 +49 7021 4855960	 www.bauderfoam.com
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Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Michael	 Seeger	 Customer care: Germany (West)	 +49 711 8807-234	 www.bauderfoam.com

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Thomas	 Rau	 Customer care: Germany (South+East)+ Europe	 +49 711 8807-305	 www.bauderfoam.com

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Elvira	 Keller	 Customer careGermany (South+East)+ Europe	 +49 711 8807-317	 www.bauderfoam.com

Paul Bauder	 1	 Zeppelinstrasse	 Achim	 28832	 Germany				    +49 42 02/5 12-0	 www.bauder.de

Paul Bauder	 80	 Dresdener Strasse	 Bernsdorf	 2994	 Germany				    +49 3 57 23/2 45-0	

Paul Bauder	 250	 Hiltroper Strasse	 Bochum	 44807	 Germany				    +49 2 34/5 07 08-0	 www.bauder.de

Paul Bauder	 10	 Brehnaer Strasse	 Landsberg	 6188	 Germany				    +49 3 46 02/3 04-0	 www.bauder.de

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Matthias	 Preher	 Head of Purchasing	 +49 7118 8070	 www.bauder.de

Paul Bauder	 63	 Korntaler Landstrasse	 Stuttgart	 70499	 Germany	 Ralph	 Uhlmann	 Head of Sales	 +49 7118 8070	 www.bauder.de

pure	 4	 Rengoldshauser Str.	 Uberlingen	 88662	 Germany				    +49  75 51/80 99-0	

Remmers	 13	 Bernhard-Remmers-Strasse 13 	 Loningen 	 49624	 Germany				    +49 54 32 / 83-0 	

Hoesch Epitoelemek		  Felsolajos	 Budapest	 6055	 Hungary	 Attila	 Kovacs	 Head of Sales	 +36 76 555 085	 www.hoesch-bau.com

Kingspan	 367	 Ujapan	 Horkadulo 	 2367	 Hungary				    +36 29573400	

Kingspan	 1	 Horka dulo	 Ujhartyan	 2367	 Hungary	 Zoltan	 Szalkai-Szabo	 Area Sales Manager	 +36 29 573 400	 www.kingspan.hu

Kingspan		  Dublin Road	 Kingscourt		  Ireland				    +353 42 969 8000	

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown	 BT63 5LF	 Ireland				    +44 28 3836 4500	

Quinntherm		  Scotchtown	 Ballyconnell		  Ireland	 Liam	 Mccaffrey	 Managing Director	 +353 49 9525 600	 www.quinn-therm.com

Quinntherm		  Scotchtown	 Ballyconnell		  Ireland	 Seamus	 Mcmahon	 Head of Sales	 +353 49 9525 600	 www.quinn-therm.com

Quinntherm		  Scotchtown	 Ballyconnell		  Ireland	 Donal	 O’Rourke	 Head of Purchasing	 +353 49 9525 600	 www.quinn-therm.com

Brianza Plastica	 50	 Via Rivera	 Carate Brianza	 20841	 Italy	 Alberto	 Crippa	 Owner & Managing Director	 +39 0362 9160 1	 www.brianzaplastica.it

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Sandro	 Borghi	 Manager - Purchase	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Davide	 Pongiluppi	 Manager - Sales	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Alessandro	 Zanella	 Manager - Technical & Sales	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com

DUNA-Corradini	 388	 Via Modena-Carpi	 Soliera	 41019	 Italy	 Stefano	 Ricchetti	 Manager - Product Sales	 +39 059 893 911	 www.dunagroup.com

Magma	 9/11	 Via dell’Artigianato	 Bellinzago Novarese	 28043	 Italy	 Paolo	 Guaglio	 Managing Director	 +39 03 2198 6637	 www.magmamacchine.it

P3	 5	 Via Salvo D’Acquisto	 Villafranca Padovana	 35010	 Italy	 Enrico	 Chiabrera	 Commercial Director	 +39 04 9907 0301	 www.p3italy.it

P3	 5	 Via Salvo D’Acquisto	 Villafranca Padovana	 35010	 Italy	 Sergio	 Simionato	 Managing Director	 +39 04 9907 0301	 www.p3italy.it

Stiferite	 54	 Viale Navigazione Interna	 Padua	 35129	 Italy	 Massimiliano	 Stimamiglio	 Managing Director	 +39 049 899 7911	 www.stiferite.com

Stiferite	 54	 Viale Navigazione Interna	 Padua	 35129	 Italy				    +39 049.8997911	

Bauder Polska	 16	 ul. gen T. Kutrzeby	 Poznan	 61-719	 Poland				    +48  061 88 57 900	 www.bauder.pl

Kingspan	 5	 Topolowa	 Rokietnica	 62-090	 Poland				    +48 61 814 44 00	

Kingspan	 20	 Ul Przemyslowa	 Lipsko	 27-300	 Poland	 Krzysztof	 Kowalczyk	 Plant Manager	 +48 48 378 3100	 www.kingspan.pl

Kingspan	 20	 Ul Przemyslowa	 Lipsko	 27-300	 Poland	 Wojciech	 Prus	 Head of Sales	 +48 48 378 3100	 www.kingspan.pl

Korff Isolmatic	 12	 Wojnarowice ulica Lotnicza	 Sobotka	 55-050	 Poland	 Urs	 Erbium	 Owner & Vice President	 +48 71 3909 099	 www.korff-isolmatic.com

Korff Isolmatic	 12	 Wojnarowice ulica Lotnicza	 Sobotka	 55-050	 Poland	 Bartosz	 Rytarowski	 Plant Manager	 +48 71 3909 099	 www.korff-isolmatic.com

Steinbacher	 14	 ul. Gdansk	 Czosnow	 05-152	 Poland				    +48 22 785 06 90	 www.steinbacher.pl 

Poliuretanos		  Cassà de la Selva	 Girona	 17244	 Spain				    +34 972 46 04 72	

Poliuretanos	 2	 Albelos	 Tuy	 36720	 Spain				    +34 986 601422	

Finnebacks		  Frysen	 Edane	 671 60	 Sweden	 Magnus	 Stahlberg	 Project Leader - Montage / Purchase	 +46 570 727 770	 www.finnebacks.se

Finnebacks		  Frysen	 Edane	 671 60	 Sweden	 Johan	 Wastlund	 Managing Director	 +46 570 727 770	 www.finnebacks.se

Finnebacks		  Frysen	 Edane	 671 60	 Sweden	 Carl	 Wastlund	 Head of Sales	 +46 570 727 770	 www.finnebacks.se

IKO	 3	 Wielewaalweg	 klundert	 4791 PD	 The Netherlands	 Ronald	 Bastiaensen	 Plant Manager	 +31 168 331 400	 www.enertherm.eu

Europe rigid foam makers by country



Company Name	 No	 Street	 Town	 Zip	 Nation	 First name	 Family name	 Job title	 Phone	 Website

Kingspan	 1	 Hoofdkantoor Lorentzstraat	 Winterswijk	 7102 JH	 The Netherlands				    +31 543 54 32 10	

Kingspan	 26	 Scheiweg	 Wolfsveld	 5421 XL	 The Netherlands				    +31 492 378 111	

Izopoli	 97	 Yıldız Mh	 Ciraga	 34347	 Turkey				    +90 212 236 6032	

Celotex		  Lady Lane Industrial Estate	 Hadleigh	 IP7 6BA	 UK	 Craig	 Chambers	 Managing Director	 +44 14 7382 0850	 www.celotex.co.uk

Celotex		  Lady Lane Industrial Estate	 Hadleigh	 IP7 6BA	 UK	 Chris	 Nicholls	 National Account & Commercial Director	 +44 14 7382 0850	 www.celotex.co.uk

Celotex		  Lady Lane Industrial Estate	 Hadleigh	 IP7 6BA	 UK	 Jon	 Roper	 Area Manager - Sales	 +44 14 7382 0850	 www.celotex.co.uk

Ecotherm		  Harvey Road	 Basildon	 SS13 1QJ	 UK				    +44 01702 520166	

Ecotherm		  Harvey Road	 Basildon	 SS13 1QJ	 UK	 Scott	 Hodgetts	 Manager - National Sales	 +44 17 0252 0166	 www.ecotherm.co.uk

Ecotherm		  Harvey Road	 Basildon	 SS13 1QJ	 UK	 Dean	 Buttle	 Director - Sales	 +44 17 0252 0166	 www.ecotherm.co.uk

Kingspan		  Tadman Street	 Wakefield	 WF1 5QU	 UK				    +44 01924 376026	

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown	 BT63 5LF	 UK	 Pat	 Freeman	 Divisional Managing Director	 +44 28 3836 4400	 www.kingspanenviro.com

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown	 BT63 5LF	 UK	 Justin	 McGorman	 Director - Procurement	 +44 28 3836 4400	 www.kingspanenviro.com

Kingspan		  Glossop Brook Road	 Glossop	 SK13 8GP	 UK	 Robin	 Salder	 Plant Manager	 +44 14 5789 0400	 www.kingspanindustrialinsulation.com

Kingspan	 2	 Greenfield Business Park	 Holywell	 CH8 7GJ	 UK	 Donal	 Murphy	 Plant Manager	 +44 13 5271 6100	 www.kingspan.co.uk

Kingspan		  Burma Drive	 Kingston upon Hull	 HU9 5SG	 UK				    +44 1482 781701	

Kingspan		  Torvale Industrial Estate	 Leominster	 HR6 9LA	 UK				    +44 1544 388601	

Kingspan	 180	 Gilford Road	 Portadown, Craigavon	BT63 5LF	 UK				    +44 28 3836 4500	

Kingspan		  Eltisley Road	 Sandy	 SG19 3AR	 UK	 Paul	 Duffin	 National Sales Manager	 +44 17 6767 6400	 www.kingspantimbersolutions.co.uk

Kingspan		  Tadman Street	 Wakefield	 WF1 5QU	 UK	 Michael J	 Hart	 Sales Manager	 +44 34 5260 0258	 www.kingspanhws.com

Recticel		  Enterprise Way	 Stoke-on-Trent	 ST3 7UN	 UK				    +44 1782 590470	

Springvale Insulation		  Coach Lane	 Hazlerigg	 NE13 7AP	 UK	 Mark	 Gilholme	 Plant Manager	 +44 19 1217 1144	 www.springvale.com

Siltech France
Joel Valencony,

Regional Sales Manager
ph 33 63869 31 72

joel.valencony@siltech.com
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Impianti OMS S.p.A.
Tel. +39 0362 9831

impianti.oms@omsgroup.it
www.omsgroup.it
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STEPANPOL® – Polyester Polyols 
Innovative Polyol Chemistry 

aneta.janiak@stepaneurope.com 
www.stepan.com
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Siltech Corp.
Toronto, Canada
PH: (416)424-4567

siltech.com
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Impianti OMS S.p.A.
US Distributor - Polyurethane 

Process Industries, llc
Tel. +01 724 691 0551

sales@pu-process.com
www.pu-process.com
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CHARLOTTE CONVENTION CENTER
NORTH CAROLINA

Connecting buyers and 
suppliers from across the 

polyurethane market
www.utech-north-america.com

Evonik Corporation 
Phone: +1 800 446 1809 

polyurethane@evonik.com
www.pu-additives.com 
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